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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

6:25 pm TOPS (take
off Pounds
Sensibly)

10

10:00 am Trinity
United Church Pre-
Easter Rummage
Sale

10:00 am Trinity
United Church Pre-
Easter Rummage
Sale

4:00 pm Trinity
United Church Pre-
Easter Rummage
Sale

6:25 pm TOPS (take
off Pounds
Sensibly)

6:55 pm Lead with
Love

7:55 pm Lead with
Love

11

12:00 pm Trinity
United Church Pre-
Easter Rummage
Sale

5:00 pm Trinity
United Church Pre-
Easter Rummage
Sale

12

13

14

15

16

17

6:25 pm TOPS (take
off Pounds
Sensibly)

18

19

20

2:00 pm Unique
Board Games!

21

22

23

24

6:25 pm TOPS (take
off Pounds
Sensibly)

25

26

27

28

29

30
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