April 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3 6:25 pm TOPS (take off Pounds Sensibly)	4	5
6	7	8	9	10 10:00 am Trinity United Church Pre- Easter Rummage Sale 10:00 am Trinity United Church Pre- Easter Rummage Sale 4:00 pm Trinity United Church Pre- Easter Rummage Sale 6:25 pm TOPS (take off Pounds Sensibly) 6:55 pm Lead with Love 7:55 pm Lead with	11 12:00 pm Trinity United Church Pre- Easter Rummage Sale 5:00 pm Trinity United Church Pre- Easter Rummage Sale	12
13	14	15	16	6:25 pm TOPS (take off Pounds Sensibly)	18	19
20 2:00 pm Unique Board Games!	21	22	23	24 6:25 pm TOPS (take off Pounds Sensibly)	25	26
27	28	29	30			

https://events.northperth.ca